SDI Quick Stand
- Part No.
81-QSLB

Item No.
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Part No.

11463
11-464
11-463
32-504
32-506
32-509
41-503
43-503
41-513
80-208
11-469
11-771
11-768
34-104
41-104
43-104

Description

Storage Stand, Side Mount
Storage Stand, Foot

Storage Stand, Frame Attach.

Hex Bolt3/8 x 1-1/4" SST
HexBolt3/8 x 1-3/4" SST
HexBolt3/7x1-1/2" SST
Hex Nut 3/8" SST
Lockwasher 3/8" SST
Locknut 3/8" SST

Jack Stand

Boom Mount for Jack Stand
Rear Support

Lift to Truck Mount

Hex Bolt1/2x 1-1/4"

Hex Nut 1/2" ;

Lock Washer 3/8" SST

Quantity
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Mounting Instructions for 81-QSLB

For use of quickstands on a utility
vehicle without a spray boom

1. Install frame mounting bracket to the sprayer frame using the
existing holes and hardware supplied.

2. Install quickstand adapter to the mounting bracket.
3. Slide jack mounting bracket to adapter.

4. Complete installation using the instructions for mounting onto
a spray boom.

1. Frame Mouting Bracket

4. Jackstand
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2. Adapter
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